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Questions

Umayyads ruler Arab kingdim from 661 to :

Tang dynasty was ended in the year of:

The first black-printing book was published in tang dynasty?

What was the capital to tang dynasty?

Which of the following dynasty was created by the rulers of china from A.D. 618 to 907?

In china the period from 1368-1644 is related to:

Who was the first Sayyid ruler of Delhi?

Name the founder of Holy roman empire;

Which empire was western part of the ancient roman empire?

The Ideology of han dynasty was:

Answers Choice

A

DOoW>r UOWP» DOWP» DOWr OOEP» U0®P» 0U0W» 00Wr 0O®P» 00w

760

915
920
907
922

868
880
910
770

. tang&nbsp;

chang'an
lucien
peking

. hun dynasty
. lin dynasty

china dynasty
tang dynasty&nbsp;

. Yuan dynasty
. han dynasty

ming dynasty

. tang dynasty

. Khizer khan

Babur
Akbar

. Bahlul Lodhi

. French king Otto |
. British king Otto |

German King Otto |

. German king Otto Il

. british empire&nbsp;

french empire
napoleon empire
holy roman empire

confucianism
marxism

. buddhish

maoism



