

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Umayyads ruler Arab kingdim from 661 to :	A. 760 B. 710 C. 601 D. 750
2	Tang dynasty was ended in the year of:	A. 915 B. 920 C. 907 D. 922
3	The first black-printing book was published in tang dynasty?	A. 868 B. 880 C. 910 D. 770
4	What was the capital to tang dynasty?	A. tang B. chang'an C. lucien D. peking
5	Which of the following dynasty was created by the rulers of china from A.D. 618 to 907?	A. hun dynasty B. lin dynasty C. china dynasty D. tang dynasty
6	In china the period from 1368-1644 is related to:	A. Yuan dynasty B. han dynasty C. ming dynasty D. tang dynasty
7	Who was the first Sayyid ruler of Delhi?	A. Khizer khan B. Babur C. Akbar D. Bahlul Lodhi
8	Name the founder of Holy roman empire;	A. French king Otto I B. British king Otto I C. German King Otto I D. German king Otto II
9	Which empire was western part of the ancient roman empire?	A. british empire B. french empire C. napoleon empire D. holy roman empire
10	The Ideology of han dynasty was:	A. confucianism B. marxism C. buddhish D. maoism